    EP-YAONEN®                                                                                                 广州市雅睿普电子有限公司
     ESM-S300S 系列概述
一．电源规格：
电源型号(MODEL) 输入（VAC) 输出（VDC) 保 护 功 能
(PROTECTION)
尺寸（SIZE) MM
ESM-S300S3.3 90-132VAC  176-264VAC 3.3V/60A SCP/OCP/OVP/OTP 200mm*100mm*50mm
ESM-S300S5 90-132VAC  176-264VAC 5V/60A SCP/OCP/OVP/OTP 200mm*100mm*50mm
 ESM-S300S6.5 90-132VAC  176-264VAC 6.5V/60A SCP/OCP/OVP/OTP 200mm*100mm*50mm
 ESM-S300S7.5 90-132VAC  176-264VAC 7.5V/50A SCP/OCP/OVP/OTP 200mm*100mm*50mm
 ESM-S300S12 90-132VAC  176-264VAC 12V/25A SCP/OCP/OVP/OTP 200mm*100mm*50mm
 ESM-S300S24 90-132VAC  176-264VAC 24V/14.5A SCP/OCP/OVP/OTP 200mm*100mm*50mm
 ESM-S300S28 90-132VAC  176-264VAC 28V/12.5A SCP/OCP/OVP/OTP 200mm*100mm*50mm
 ESM-S300S36 90-132VAC  176-264VAC 36V/9.75A SCP/OCP/OVP/OTP 200mm*100mm*50mm
二．系列特征：
  Features
·AC input range selectable by switch
·Compact size